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Women / 3 / JrB
Session: A02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Perry3157
VA-Stafford Royals

9.275 9.775 9.0509.300 37.400
5 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Kaira Cartwright3049
VA-Hurricane

9.425 9.500 9.0009.300 37.225
1 2T 2T 4 2 

2 

Samantha Goodman3148
VA-Stafford Royals

9.375 9.300 9.3009.200 37.175
3 4T 4 1 3 

3 

Abby Pare3155
VA-Stafford Royals

9.300 9.500 9.1258.900 36.825
4 2T 6 2 4 

4 

Estelle Horne3055
VA-Hurricane

9.200 9.050 8.9509.450 36.650
7T 6 1 5 5 

5 

Leah Simpson3170
MD-Twisters

9.400 9.300 8.8509.050 36.600
2 4T 5 6 6 

6 

Lucy Rood3045
VA-G-Force

9.200 8.475 8.6758.800 35.150
7T 10 7 7 7 

7 

Aubrey Steckline3061
VA-Hurricane

9.225 8.900 8.6258.150 34.900
6 7 11 8 8 

8 

Maya Thomas3160
VA-Stafford Royals

9.100 8.775 8.3258.650 34.850
10 8 8 9 9 

9 

Anika Abogunrin3139
VA-Stafford Royals

9.125 8.600 8.1508.350 34.225
9 9 10 10 10 

10 

Jessica Huisenga3041
VA-G-Force

8.750 6.800 7.0508.400 31.000
11 11 9 11 11 

11 

Peyton Greygor3039
VA-G-Force

8.200 6.400 6.3005.300 26.200
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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